- 1 -
COMOSS Electronic Co., LTD
4F, No.11, Chung-Hsin St. Shu-Lin 238 Taiwan R.O.C.
Web:http://www.comoss.com/                                  COMOSS Electronic Co., LTD. All rights reserved.
PSW Series 24-Port Switch
Overview
The PSW Series offers 24-Port

Web:http://www.comoss.com/                                  COMOSS Electronic Co., LTD. All rights reserved.
PSW Series 24-Port Switch
 Order Information
PSW –  24   X    X     X
        (1)   (2)   (3)   (4)
(1)24 POF Ports.
(2)Converter Type:
*S: SMI POF interface
*O: Optolock POF interface
(3)Diameter of Converter Type:
*0: SMI POF interface (Black color)
*1:2.2mm Optolock transceiver (Black color)
*2: 1.5mm Optolock transceiver (White color)
(4)Color of case:
*X:with black color
*Y: with white color